All regularly scheduled dance classes WILL meet April 1-6 except the following which are canceled this week:
Monday, March 31 is a CITY HOLIDAY (no classes)

Tue, April 1- No Company

Wed, April 2- No San Carlos, No Leila ballet

Thu, April 3- No Scripps Ranch, No Ocean Beach

Fri, April 4- No Vincent’s Irish

Sat, April 5- No Allied Gardens

Our program is on Spring Break from 4/7-4/20. Most of our regularly scheduled classes are off during this time except
for those classes listed below which are holding make-ups:

Mon, April 7- Yes Carmel mtn/SS (3:00 & 3:45pm classes only), Montgomery Waller, Canyonside
Tue, April 8- Yes Zumba, Company, Clairemont, War Memorial Tumbling

Wed, April 9- Yes Adult Ensemble wkshp , Hourglass, Serra Mesa, Kearny Mesa

Thu, April 10- Yes Scripps Ranch, Leslie’s only Casa del Prado eve, YAE wkshp, Serra Mesa, Modern
Fri, April 11- Yes Vincent’s lIrish, Paradise Hills

Sat, April 12- Yes War Memorial revised schedule (see below), Allied Gardens, T-troupe wkshp
Sun, April 13- Yes Boys ballet, Tiffany’s kids ballet (both classes), Company wkshp

Mon, April 14- Yes Tierrasanta, Carmel mtn/SS, Standley, Canyonside, Montgomery Waller

Tue, April 15- Yes Zumba, Company, Standley, Clairemont

Wed, April 16- Yes San Carlos, Hourglass, Kearny Mesa

Thu, April 17- Yes Scripps Ranch, Ocean Beach

Sat, April 19 Yes War Memorial revised schedule (see below)

Below are some specialty workshop classes/ some recreation level classes that are NOT meeting 4/16-4/30:
Wed, April 16- No Adult Ensemble workshop

Thur, April 17- No YAE workshop

Sat, April 19- No T-troupe workshop

Wed, April 23- No Kearny Mesa

Sun, April 27- No boys ballet and no Tiffany kid’s ballet (both classes)

Mon, April 28- No Montgomery Waller

Tue, April 29- No Clairemont

Wed, Aprill 30- No Kearny Mesa



Attention War Memorial Dancers!

Here is the schedule for classes during spring break. These classes are to make up for the ones we missed
during Collage. Look for your class time/description that you have with which ever teacher and then look to see what
time you will need to be there. Example: you dance with Mrs. Kathy at 2:30pm tap. Look for 2:30pm tap Mrs. Kathy

— on April 19" from 12pm — 1:30pm .

Saturday April 12th:

(at War Memorial)

Time Miss Rachel - Jazz/MT | Kathy Tap Shawnte

9am -9:45am MT 2 Pre-Tap

9:45am — 10:30am |MT 2 12:00pm Tap

10:30pm — 12:00pm |1pm Jazz 1:00pm Tap

12:00pm — 1:30pm  |2:30pm Jazz 2:30pm Tap

1:30pm — 3:00pm 1:45pm Jazz 1:45pm Tap

3:00pm — 4:30pm MT 3

4:00pm — 5:00pm Co. Tumbling 1
5:00pm — 6:00pm Co. Tumbling 2
Saturday April 19th: (at War Memorial)

Time Miss Rachel - Jazz/MT |Kathy Tap Shawnte

9am -10:30pm MT 2

10:30pm — 12:00pm | 1pm Jazz 1:00pm Tap

12:00pm — 1:30pm 2:30pm Jazz 2:30pm Tap

1:30pm — 3:00pm 1:45pm Jazz 1:45pm Tap

3:00pm — 4:30pm MT 3

4:00pm — 5:00pm Co. Tumbling 1
5:00pm — 6:00pm Co. Tumbling 2

Please note that Shawnte will be doing some of her makeups on Mondays. Please see Shawnte for that schedule




